SUMMER

as of july 1, 2025

FUND

Bowers

Brown

Ed Hamburger
Garvey Family
Geiselhart

Gibson

Leedom Career Prep
Maurer

Musbach

Oregon State - Gamble
Paul F. Bliklen
Pinnacle Network
Proctor

Ralph Burns
Roberts

Spisak

Varner

710 Adams Street, Carmel, IN 46032

317.843.1911

CORPUS
$12,969.42
$70,091.10
$10,712.46
$43,563.26
$49,210.94
$988,041.58
$59,133.30
$24,491.03
$39,779.25
$20,000.00
$10,965.24
$29,369.41
$73,380.24
$28,946.63
$20,628.25
$4,998.60
$64,014.61

tbtm®@alphasig.org

FUNDS

SPENDABLE
$518.78
$2,803.64
$428.50
$3,335.06
$1,968.44
$39,521.66
$2,365.33
$979.64
$1,591.17
$800.00
$438.61
$1,174.78
$2,935.21
$1,157.87
$825.13

$-
$2,560.58

alphasig.org



