



AΣΦ Foundation, SUMMER SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS

as of July 1, 2025

FUND	CORPUS	SPENDABLE
Bowers	\$12,969.42	\$518.78
Brown	\$70,091.10	\$2,803.64
Ed Hamburger	\$10,712.46	\$428.50
Garvey Family	\$43,563.26	\$3,335.06
Geiselhart	\$49,210.94	\$1,968.44
Gibson	\$988,041.58	\$39,521.66
Leedom Career Prep	\$59,133.30	\$2,365.33
Maurer	\$24,491.03	\$979.64
Musbach	\$39,779.25	\$1,591.17
Oregon State - Gamble	\$20,000.00	\$800.00
Paul F. Bliklen	\$10,965.24	\$438.61
Pinnacle Network	\$29,369.41	\$1,174.78
Proctor	\$73,380.24	\$2,935.21
Ralph Burns	\$28,946.63	\$1,157.87
Roberts	\$20,628.25	\$825.13
Spisak	\$4,998.60	\$-
Varner	\$64,014.61	\$2,560.58



710 Adams Street, Carmel, IN 46032



317.843.1911



tbtm@alphasig.org



alphasig.org